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Christopher Mark Haggett

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Christopher Mark Haggett
RG6 1AW

March 1955

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

902227517

902227517

30 Suttons Park Avenue
Earley

Reading

Berkshire

British

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KAYDON ACQUISITION CORP. U.K.
LIMITED

KAYDON ACQUISITION CORP. U.K.
LIMITED

COOPER ROLLER BEARINGS
COMPANY LIMITED

PRANCERS BOOGIE NO 1 LIMITED
COOPER ROLLER BEARINGS
COMPANY LIMITED

PRANCERS BOOGIE NO 1 LIMITED

MOOG READING LIMITED
MOOG READING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02344004

02344004

01643976

00201222
01643976

00201222

00586505
00586505

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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App. Date

App. Date
20/02/1992

07/02/1992

04/02/1992

16/12/1991
16/12/1991

16/12/1991

01/06/1991
01/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/08/1992

30/04/1999

05/08/1992

05/08/1992
05/08/1992

05/08/1992

30/03/1999
30/03/1999

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



